
8th International 24 hours competition
Guillaume Tell Strassen (24h-18)
Strassen (LUX), From 10-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

ABA3 ABA3 2 030B A131 CABUZEL Thierry M C M
1 030B A130 DESQUESNES François M C M
3 030B A132 LAUVERS Maxime M C M

ABACM ABA CM 1 032D A118 DELAUNOIS Michel M C M
2 032D A119 DEVIS Jérémy M C M
3 032D A120 NOËL Maryse M C M

ABARM ABA RM 1 031D A115 VAN DEN BOGAART Marc M R M
2 031D A116 VAN DER MUNTER Mickaël M R M
3 031D A117 VANVILTHOVEN M R M

ACB ARCHERS DU CHÂTEAU BINCHE 3 029B A114 BAUWIN Pascal M C M
2 029B A113 LETOR Guillaume M C M
1 029B A112 VERLINDEN Leandre M C M

ACMC ARCHERY CLUB MALMEDY COMPOUND 2 030D A035 GOFFINET Georges M C M
1 030D A034 LÖFGEN Jacques M C M
3 030D A036 STOFFELS Jean-Marc M C M

ACMR ARCHERY CLUB MALMEDY RECURVE 3 031C A039 CHABEAU André M R M
1 031C A037 METDEPENNINGEN Luc M R M
2 031C A038 VANDEN BERGH Michel M R M

AMC1 LES ARCHERS MEICHOIS CM1 1 026D A022 DERÊME Stéphanie M C M
2 026D A023 REUTER Frédéric M C M
3 026D A024 VAN DEN DAELE Aurore M C M

AMC2 LES ARCHERS MEICHOIS CM2 3 028D A069 ETIENNE Christophe M C M
1 028D A067 VALENTIN Collin M C M
2 028D A068 WOLFF Romain M C M

ASB ARROW STAR BOOGSCHUTTERS 2 032A A071 DE GREEF Ludo M C M
1 032A A070 DE SUTTER Pieter M C M
3 032A A072 SPRINGAEL Wouter M C M

BEL BELGIUM 3 030C A111 - - M C M
3 031B A090 ADAM Frédéric M C M
2 032B A092 ADAM Jean-Lou M R M
2 030C A110 AMAURY Raphael M C M
1 020C A025 BAAR Valérie W R W
3 029B A114 BAUWIN Pascal M C M
2 027C A047 BERTRAND Cathy M R M
1 031B A088 BIANCHI Kevin M C M
2 022D A056 BOUCHE Fabian M C M
2 030B A131 CABUZEL Thierry M C M
3 031C A039 CHABEAU André M R M
3 021B A030 COCQUYT Francis M R M
2 019B A032 COLLARD Morgane T B T
2 032A A071 DE GREEF Ludo M C M
1 032A A070 DE SUTTER Pieter M C M
3 027B A126 DE VOGELAERE Jochen M C M
1 032D A118 DELAUNOIS Michel M C M
3 028C A051 DELEAU Auphélien M R M
1 025C A040 DELEAU Daniel M R M
1 027C A046 DELEAU Victorien M R M
1 027B A124 DEMEY Dominiek M C M
3 027C A048 DEMOUSTIER Luïs M R M
1 022D A055 DEPUIS Noé M C M
1 026D A022 DERÊME Stéphanie M C M
1 030B A130 DESQUESNES François M C M
2 032D A119 DEVIS Jérémy M C M
3 031A A066 DIEZ Samuel M C M
3 028D A069 ETIENNE Christophe M C M
2 021B A029 EVELETTE Didier M R M
3 029C A108 FERNEZ Patrick M R M
1 031A A064 FISSERS Josy M C M
1 032B A091 FOURNIER Gerard M R M
1 030A A061 GERARD Alex M C M
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8th International 24 hours competition
Guillaume Tell Strassen (24h-18)
Strassen (LUX), From 10-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

BEL BELGIUM 1 029A A058 GERARD Jean-Philippe M C M
2 030D A035 GOFFINET Georges M C M
3 025C A042 HOTTIAUX Christophe M R M
2 029A A059 JORDENS Flavien M C M
3 029A A060 JORDENS Michael M C M
3 030A A063 JORDENS Vincent M C M
1 028C A049 KEMPKENS Benoît M R M
2 028C A050 KEMPKENS Cyril M R M
3 026C A045 KEMPKENS Philippe M R M
3 032B A093 KERCKHOVE Quentin M R M
3 030B A132 LAUVERS Maxime M C M
2 029B A113 LETOR Guillaume M C M
1 030D A034 LÖFGEN Jacques M C M
2 020C A026 MAHY Michèle W R W
3 020C A027 MAILLEUR Ghislaine W R W
1 026C A043 MALACORD Guy M R M
1 031C A037 METDEPENNINGEN Luc M R M
2 031A A065 MOZEN Vincent M C M
3 032D A120 NOËL Maryse M C M
2 030A A062 PIROTTE Christine M C M
2 027B A125 POTTEAU Baptist M C M
2 029C A107 PROCUREUR Guillaume M R M
3 022D A057 REICHLING Louis M C M
1 029C A106 RENARD Nicolas M R M
2 026D A023 REUTER Frédéric M C M
2 031B A089 SERVATIUS Aurelien M C M
2 026C A044 SERY Didier M R M
3 032A A072 SPRINGAEL Wouter M C M
3 030D A036 STOFFELS Jean-Marc M C M
1 019B A031 SWINNEN Gérard T B T
3 019B A033 THIBAUT Maximilien T B T
1 028D A067 VALENTIN Collin M C M
1 031D A115 VAN DEN BOGAART Marc M R M
3 026D A024 VAN DEN DAELE Aurore M C M
2 031D A116 VAN DER MUNTER Mickaël M R M
1 030C A109 VANCRAEYNEST Jonathan M C M
2 031C A038 VANDEN BERGH Michel M R M
3 031D A117 VANVILTHOVEN M R M
1 029B A112 VERLINDEN Leandre M C M
2 025C A041 VIRGO Jean-Paul M R M
1 021B A028 WEGNEZ Philippe M R M
2 028D A068 WOLFF Romain M C M

BOB BAD OLDESLOER BOGENSPORT E.V. 2 024C A077 BERG Hans-Joachim M R M
3 024C A078 DEHN Hans-Joachim M R M
1 024C A076 MÖLLER Otto M R M

BSF BOWSAURUS FLEX 1 024A A085 HOCEVAR Arnaud M C M
3 024A A087 JENTGES Philippe M C M
2 024A A086 VLACIHA Matej M C M

CAM1 COMPAGNIE ARCHERS MOMIGNIES RM 1 025C A040 DELEAU Daniel M R M
3 025C A042 HOTTIAUX Christophe M R M
2 025C A041 VIRGO Jean-Paul M R M

CAM2 COMPAGNIE ARCHERS MOMIGNIES RM 3 026C A045 KEMPKENS Philippe M R M
1 026C A043 MALACORD Guy M R M
2 026C A044 SERY Didier M R M

CAM3 COMPAGNIE ARCHERS MOMIGNIES RM 2 027C A047 BERTRAND Cathy M R M
1 027C A046 DELEAU Victorien M R M
3 027C A048 DEMOUSTIER Luïs M R M

CAM4 COMPAGNIE ARCHERS MOMIGNIES RM 3 028C A051 DELEAU Auphélien M R M
1 028C A049 KEMPKENS Benoît M R M
2 028C A050 KEMPKENS Cyril M R M
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8th International 24 hours competition
Guillaume Tell Strassen (24h-18)
Strassen (LUX), From 10-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

CARC1 CLUB DES ARCHERS RÉUNIS CM1 1 029A A058 GERARD Jean-Philippe M C M
2 029A A059 JORDENS Flavien M C M
3 029A A060 JORDENS Michael M C M

CARC2 CLUB DES ARCHERS RÉUNIS CM2 1 030A A061 GERARD Alex M C M
3 030A A063 JORDENS Vincent M C M
2 030A A062 PIROTTE Christine M C M

DAVW DAV'S WARRIORS 3 026A A009 - - M C M
2 026A A008 PARENTE David M C M
1 026A A007 WIESENER Davide M C M

EW EWOK 3 028A A084 DEMANGEL Ludovic W R W
1 028A A082 GUYON Sonia W R W
2 028A A083 MARENDA Lauryne W R W

FORM FLÈCHE D'OR RECURVE MEN 3 025A A129 BAULESCH Christophe M R M
1 025A A127 ROGINA Luka M R M
2 025A A128 SKODLAR Lucija M R M

FRA FRANCE 3 025B A006 - - W R W
3 026A A009 - - M C M
3 027A A081 - - M C M
1 019A A016 AUBERT Sébastien T B T
3 022C A105 AUBLIN Pierre M R M
2 022C A104 CLERC Philippe M R M
1 022C A103 COLLIGNON Didier M R M
1 019C A100 COLLIGNON Marie-Anne T B T
1 021C A097 COLLIGNON Mélanie W R W
3 028A A084 DEMANGEL Ludovic W R W
3 021C A099 FERRON Fanny W R W
1 028A A082 GUYON Sonia W R W
1 027A A079 GUYON Xavier M C M
2 021A A014 HANQUET Denis M C M
3 019C A102 KEMPA Xavier T B T
1 021A A013 LAGARDE Sébastien M C M
2 020D A095 LEBRUN Ludovic M R M
3 019A A018 LENTS Damien T B T
3 021A A015 LUDMA Yanni M C M
2 028A A083 MARENDA Lauryne W R W
3 020A A012 MASSON Maxime M C M
2 027A A080 NOTAR Denis M C M
1 020D A094 PACIEL Hervé M R M
2 026A A008 PARENTE David M C M
3 020D A096 POULAT Jérémy M R M
2 020A A011 ROUPERT Marie M C M
2 021C A098 SCHLEICHER Cristelle W R W
2 019C A101 TARO Jean-Bernard T B T
1 025B A004 TOURBIN Céline W R W
2 019A A017 TRITZ David T B T
2 025B A005 VERONESE Charlène W R W
1 020A A010 WARING Jean-Nicolas M C M
1 026A A007 WIESENER Davide M C M

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3 022A A021 - - M C M
1 022A A019 GREENWOOD Hope M C M

GER GERMANY 3 024D A135 - - M R M
1 023B A121 ANGERSTEIN Andreas M R M
2 024C A077 BERG Hans-Joachim M R M
3 024C A078 DEHN Hans-Joachim M R M
3 023B A123 GERHARD Menno M R M
1 023C A073 KOCHEMS Kirstin W R W
2 024D A134 KOLMEN Markus M R M
3 023C A075 KÖLSCH Kathrin W R W
1 024D A133 MAYER Claus M R M
1 024C A076 MÖLLER Otto M R M
2 023B A122 SAHRAOUI Laila M R M
2 023C A074 SPEICHER Bianca W R W
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8th International 24 hours competition
Guillaume Tell Strassen (24h-18)
Strassen (LUX), From 10-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

HS HUBERTUS SAARWELLINGEN 3 024D A135 - - M R M
2 024D A134 KOLMEN Markus M R M
1 024D A133 MAYER Claus M R M

ICESS ICE SMART SPORTS 3 027B A126 DE VOGELAERE Jochen M C M
1 027B A124 DEMEY Dominiek M C M
2 027B A125 POTTEAU Baptist M C M

LAA LES ARCHERS ARLONAIS 2 022D A056 BOUCHE Fabian M C M
1 022D A055 DEPUIS Noé M C M
3 022D A057 REICHLING Louis M C M

LAC LIRY ARCHERY CLUB 3 031A A066 DIEZ Samuel M C M
1 031A A064 FISSERS Josy M C M
2 031A A065 MOZEN Vincent M C M

LB LES BICHETTES 1 020C A025 BAAR Valérie W R W
2 020C A026 MAHY Michèle W R W
3 020C A027 MAILLEUR Ghislaine W R W

LBD LA BANDE À DOUDOU 3 022C A105 AUBLIN Pierre M R M
2 022C A104 CLERC Philippe M R M
1 022C A103 COLLIGNON Didier M R M

LBTCM LES BONS TIREUS D'SEURIS CM 3 031B A090 ADAM Frédéric M C M
1 031B A088 BIANCHI Kevin M C M
2 031B A089 SERVATIUS Aurelien M C M

LBTRM LES BONS TIREUS D'SEURIS RM 2 032B A092 ADAM Jean-Lou M R M
1 032B A091 FOURNIER Gerard M R M
3 032B A093 KERCKHOVE Quentin M R M

LC LE CHUFFIN 3 021B A030 COCQUYT Francis M R M
2 021B A029 EVELETTE Didier M R M
1 021B A028 WEGNEZ Philippe M R M

LS LES SCHTROUMPFETTES 1 021C A097 COLLIGNON Mélanie W R W
3 021C A099 FERRON Fanny W R W
2 021C A098 SCHLEICHER Cristelle W R W

LT2C LA TEAM 2C 3 025B A006 - - W R W
1 025B A004 TOURBIN Céline W R W
2 025B A005 VERONESE Charlène W R W

LT3X LA TEAM 3 XL 3 027A A081 - - M C M
1 027A A079 GUYON Xavier M C M
2 027A A080 NOTAR Denis M C M

LTN LES TOUT-NUS 1 019C A100 COLLIGNON Marie-Anne T B T
3 019C A102 KEMPA Xavier T B T
2 019C A101 TARO Jean-Bernard T B T

LUX LUXEMBOURG 3 025A A129 BAULESCH Christophe M R M
1 024A A085 HOCEVAR Arnaud M C M
3 024A A087 JENTGES Philippe M C M
1 023A A001 KRAUSE Paul M C M
3 023A A003 LAMESCH Pol M C M
2 023A A002 MOES Ben M C M
1 025A A127 ROGINA Luka M R M
2 025A A128 SKODLAR Lucija M R M
2 024A A086 VLACIHA Matej M C M

MASAM MASA MÜLHEIM 1 023B A121 ANGERSTEIN Andreas M R M
3 023B A123 GERHARD Menno M R M
2 023B A122 SAHRAOUI Laila M R M

PA PERFORMANCE ARCHERY 3 022A A021 - - M C M
1 022A A019 GREENWOOD Hope M C M
2 022A A020 SHKOLNA Mariya M C M

PAC1 PÉRUWELZ RECURVE MEN 3 029C A108 FERNEZ Patrick M R M
2 029C A107 PROCUREUR Guillaume M R M
1 029C A106 RENARD Nicolas M R M

PAC2 PÉRUWELZ COMPOUND MEN 3 030C A111 - - M C M
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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

PAC2 PÉRUWELZ COMPOUND MEN 2 030C A110 AMAURY Raphael M C M
1 030C A109 VANCRAEYNEST Jonathan M C M

POL POLAND 2 022A A020 SHKOLNA Mariya M C M

PU PIKACHU 2 019B A032 COLLARD Morgane T B T
1 019B A031 SWINNEN Gérard T B T
3 019B A033 THIBAUT Maximilien T B T

SG SAU GUDD! 1 023C A073 KOCHEMS Kirstin W R W
3 023C A075 KÖLSCH Kathrin W R W
2 023C A074 SPEICHER Bianca W R W

SOAB SONS OF ARCHERY FRANCE BAREBOW 1 019A A016 AUBERT Sébastien T B T
3 019A A018 LENTS Damien T B T
2 019A A017 TRITZ David T B T

SOAC SONS OF ARCHERY FRANCE COMPOUN 3 020A A012 MASSON Maxime M C M
2 020A A011 ROUPERT Marie M C M
1 020A A010 WARING Jean-Nicolas M C M

SOAM SONS OF ARCHERY FRANCE MIXED T 2 021A A014 HANQUET Denis M C M
1 021A A013 LAGARDE Sébastien M C M
3 021A A015 LUDMA Yanni M C M

TM TEAMMATHEWS 1 023A A001 KRAUSE Paul M C M
3 023A A003 LAMESCH Pol M C M
2 023A A002 MOES Ben M C M

VT VIC'TEAM 2 020D A095 LEBRUN Ludovic M R M
1 020D A094 PACIEL Hervé M R M
3 020D A096 POULAT Jérémy M R M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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